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UCI E-EDR WORLD CUP SAALFELDEN LEOGANG - SALZBURGERLAND: MEN ELITE MEN: 8TH JUN 2024
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MARTIN MAES
ORBEA FOX ENDURO TEAM

LEVY BATISTA
ROCKY MOUNTAIN GRAVITY RACING

KEVIN MIQUEL
SPECIALIZED ENDURO TEAM

ANDREA GARIBBO
HAIBIKE

MANUEL SOARES JOSE BORGES
CANYON COLLECTIVE FACTORY ENDURO TEAM

JOHANNES FISCHBACH
GASGAS FACTORY RACING

DIEGO GIORDANENGO

HUGO PIGEON
SCOTT SR SUNTOUR ENDURO TEAM

ALEX MARIN
GASGAS FACTORY RACING

TIAGO LADEIRA
MIRANDA FACTORY TEAM

KEVIN MARRY
LAPIERRE ZIPP COLLECTIVE

YANNICK PONTAL

ALEXANDRE FAYOLLE
GASGAS FACTORY RACING

DAMIEN OTON
OOLAB TEAM

EMANUEL POMBO
MIRANDA FACTORY TEAM

MICHAEL HANNAH
YETI / FOX FACTORY RACE TEAM

KELAN GRANT
ROTWILD SCHWALBE GRAVITY TEAM

Nation

Time

29:12.001

30:16.550

30:18.701

30:30.795

30:32.151

30:35.311

30:40.077

30:44.071

30:44.115

30:45.919

30:47163

30:49.338

30:49.543

30:50.363

30:51.245

30:56.048

31:07.5M

Gap

+1:04.549

+1:06.700

+1:18.794

+1:20.150

+1:23.310

+1:28.076

+1:32.070

+1:32.114

+1:33.918

+1:35.162

+1:37.337

+1:37.542

+1:38.362

+1:39.244

+1:44.047

+1:55.510

Points

470

374

338

292

262

252

250

223

200

221

199

200

180

175

174

175

Stages
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ALEXIS ICARDO
C-LAB FULGUR BIKE PRODUCT

EDGAR CARBALLO GONZALEZ

ORBEA FOX ENDURO TEAM

TORBEN DRACH

ROTWILD SCHWALBE GRAVITY TEAM

MANUEL LETTENBICHLER
YT MOB

MILAN MYSIK

THEO RUHLMANN
TEAM BULLS

RYAN GILCHRIST
YETI / FOX FACTORY RACE TEAM

ROBERT WILLIAMS
HAIBIKE

VOJTECH MOUDRY

FRANCESCU CAMOIN
SPECIALIZED ENDURO TEAM

FLORIAN NICOLAI
C-LAB FULGUR BIKE PRODUCT

JOHAN WIDEN

ALEXANDRE CURE

CANYON COLLECTIVE FACTORY ENDURO TEAM

GABRIEL TORRALBA
OOLAB TEAM
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31:19.818

31:42.992

31:55.632

32:05.247

32:11.169

32:22.535

32:41.826

32:54.236

36:06.067

37:04.622

37:36.119

38:16.023

16:03.608

+2:00.153

+2:07.817

+2:30.991

+2:43.631

+2:53.246

+2:59.168

+3:10.534

+3:29.825

+3:42.235

+6:54.066

+7:52.621

+8:24.118

+9:04.022
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